Contact Details:
Rishabh Instruments Pvt Ltd
F-31, MIDC, Satpur
Nashik-422007
INDIA
Phone:	+91 253 2202028

* - in case of meters without displays, one must order an RS-485 digital output
** - a� er agreeing with the manufacturer
Ordering Example:
The code: NA5 - M G U 1 1 4 1 0 00 8 means:
 NA5 - digital meter with bargraph of NA5 type,
 M - with a seven-colour bargraph,
 G - green display colour,
 U - with an universal input signal,
 1 - analog programmable output signal,
 1 - RS-485 output current signal,
 4 - addi! onal digital output signal: 4 relays,
 1 - supply voltage: 95...253 V a.c./d.c.,
 0 - terminals of plug-in socket type,
 00 - standard version,
 8 - without extra quality requirements.
 NA5-19C/2
Contact Details:
Rishabh Instruments Pvt Ltd
F-31, MIDC, Satpur
Nashik-422007
INDIA
Phone:	+91 253 2202028
NA5  DIGITAL METER WITH BARGRAPH
admin
RISHABH